MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

INSTITUTE FEE

Proposed fees structure for B. Tech. /B.Arch. students admitted in the session 2014-15

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General For General
S. No. Head of Fees Category For SC/ST Category For SC/ST
Students _Students Students _Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 -- 35000.00 -
Total (A) 36000.00 1000.00 36000.00 1000.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 4500.00 4500.00 4500.00 4500.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
5. Computer/Internet 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00
7. Students Welfare 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Total (B) 12100.00 12100.00 12100.00 12100.00
C. Group Insurance **
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 400.00 400.00 - -
Total (C) 400.00 400.00 -- --
Total (A+B+C) 48500.00 13500.00 48100.00 13100.00
HOSTEL FEE
A. Hostel Fees
1. Room Rent 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00
2. Light & Water Charges 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00
Total (A) 8500.00 8500.00 8500.00 8500.00
B. Hostel Caution Money & Mess Advance (for Hostellers
1. Mess Advance per semester & 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00
adjusted in the Mess Bill at actual
Total (B) 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00
Total (A+B) 23500.00 23500.00 23500.00 23500.00

* Group insurance fees will be as per actual and will be applicable from the month of October

The draft for Institute Fees should be in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

The draft for Hostel Fee should be in the name of the MNIT Mess Council payable at Jaipur.




MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Proposed fees structure for B. Tech. /B.Arch. DASA & ICCR students of other than SAARC and SAARC
Country Admitted in the session 2014-15

INSTITUTE FEE

S No Head of Fees Odd Semesters Even Semesters
T DASA & ICCR DASA & ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1000.00 1000.00
Tuition Fee (other than SAARC US $ 7000 --
2. Country)
Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US $ 3500
1000.00 +
Total (A) uUsS $ 7000/ 1000.00
US $ 3500
B. Institute Fees
3. Development 4500.00 4500.00
4, Library & Book Bank 1500.00 1500.00
5. Computer/Internet 1800.00 1800.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 1800.00 1800.00
7. Students Welfare 500.00 500.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 500.00 500.00
Total (B) 12100.00 12100.00
C. Group Insurance *
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 400.00 --
Total (C) 400.00 --
13500.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 7000/ 13100.00
US $ 3500
HOSTEL FEE
A. Hostel Fees
1. Room Rent 3500.00 3500.00
2. Light & Water Charges 5000.00 5000.00
Total (A) 8500.00 8500.00
B. Hostel Caution Money & Mess Advance
(for Hostellers)
1. Mess Advance per semester & 15000.00 15000.00
adjusted in the Mess Bill at
actual
Total (B) 15000.00 15000.00
Total (A+B) 23500.00 23500.00

* Group insurance fees will be as per actual and will be applicable from the month of October

The draft for Institute Fees should be in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

The draft for Hostel Fee should be in the name of the MNIT Mess Council payable at Jaipur.
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